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Départemental 4 / /

Départemental 5 / /

U17 D1 / Phase 2

U15 D2 / Phase 2

U15 D2 / Phase 2

U15 D3 / Phase 2

U13 D3 / Phase 2

U13 D3 / Phase 2

U13 D4 / Phase 2

50552.2

50688.2

52771.1

52493.1

52512.2

52537.1

52618.1

52634.1

52695.2

Avord Fc 2

Chateauneuf S/ Sc 3

Bges Port/Moulon 1

St Florent Us 1

Loire Val D'Aubois 1

Fussy St Mar/Vas/Hen 2

St Florent Us 2

Loire Val D'Aubois 1

Coeur De Vallée 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

21/04/2019

08/05/2019

04/05/2019

04/05/2019

04/05/2019

15/05/2019

24/04/2019

04/05/2019

24/04/2019

31/03/2019

31/03/2019

27/04/2019

26/01/2019

30/03/2019

26/01/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

30/03/2019

Poule C

Poule B

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule B

Poule B

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

20600751

20601019

21323460

21203684

21203733

21203779

21203936

21203967

21204103

Moulins S/Yev Us 1

Loire Val D'Aubois 2

Chapelloise As 1

Argent Cs 1

St Doulchard Fc 1

Dun Us 1

Fussy St Martin Vig. 1

Guerche Ca 1

Vierzon Fc (U13f) 4

547510

504892

524968

505026

544759

581372

505026

544759

512286

524570

544759

517324

504956

505015

504867

581372

505075

581331

329

331

481

467

468

470

475

476

480

Stade Georges Chedin 1

Stade Serge Decroix 1

Stade Grands Beauregards

Stade Albert Soubiran 1

Stade Marcel Laurent 1

Stade André Tournie 1

Stade Albert Soubiran 2

Stade Des Cales

Stade Théodore Larchevëque

Route De Nevers

Rue De L'Ile

122 Route De La Chapelle

Avenue Jean Jaures

Rue De La Montapeine

Route De Vasselay

Avenue Jean Jaures

Le Bourg

Place De La Liberte

L'Ile Robinson

L'Ile Robinson

18520 AVORD

18190 CHATEAUNEUF SUR CHER

18000 BOURGES

18400 ST FLORENT SUR CHER

18320 JOUET SUR L AUBOIS

18110 FUSSY

18400 ST FLORENT SUR CHER

18320 MARSEILLES LES AUBIGNY

18120 MASSAY

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

17H

16H

15H

16H

18H

14H

14H
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U11 Niveau 1 / Phase 2

U11 Niveau 2 / Phase 2

U11 Niveau 2 / Phase 2

U11 Niveau 3 / Phase 2

U11 Niveau 3 / Phase 2

U11 Niveau 3 / Phase 2

52251.1

52330.2

52358.1

52349.2

52361.1

52371.1

52375.1

52395.1

52395.2

Bourges 18 1

Henrich Menetou Us 1

Plou Us 1

St Florent Us 2

Lunery Rosieres Us 1

Chateaumeillant Us 2

Avord Fc 2

Fussy St Martin Vig. 2

Brecy Es 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

15/05/2019

20/04/2019

24/04/2019

20/04/2019

18/05/2019

20/04/2019

20/04/2019

30/04/2019

23/04/2019

16/03/2019

25/05/2019

13/04/2019

30/03/2019

13/04/2019

16/03/2019

09/02/2019

02/02/2019

30/03/2019

Poule Unique

Poule D

Poule E

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

21199896

21206829

21200610

21206848

21200695

21200705

21200724

21200759

21206894

Bourges Moulon Es 1

Foëcy Cs 1

Vierzon Fc 4

Plou Us 1

Grpmt C 2 L 1

Grpmt C 2 L 1

Ent Guerche/Nérondes 2

Brecy Es 1

Fussy St Martin Vig. 2

553611

553691

529943

505026

544155

504925

547510

581372

505260

514340

504909

581331

529943

549879

549879

505075

505260

581372

449

455

456

457

458

459

Stade Pierre Delval

Stade Du Prince D'Arenberg 1

Stade Jacques Pinoteau

Stade Albert Soubiran 2

Stade Municipal

Stade Georges Dumas 2

Stade Georges Chedin 1

Stade Des Revives

Stade René Millet

Chemin De Chauchery

Route D'Henrichemont

Avenue Jean Jaures

Rue Anna Noblet

Route De Vicq Exemplet

Route De Nevers

Rue Des Revives

12 Rue De L Ormee

Brouillamon

L'Ile Robinson

18000 BOURGES

18510 MENETOU SALON

18290 PLOU

18400 ST FLORENT SUR CHER

18400 LUNERY

18370 CHATEAUMEILLANT

18520 AVORD

18110 ST MARTIN D AUXIGNY

18220 BRECY

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RS

RS

RP

RS

16H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

14H

18H30

19H
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U11 Niveau 3 / Phase 2

Championnat Vétérans / /

Championnat Vétérans / /

Championnat Vétérans / /

Championnat Vétérans / /

Championnat Vétérans / /

52418.1

52405.2

50839.1

50857.2

50892.2

50919.1

50903.2

50954.1

50949.2

St Doulchard Fc 3

Henrich Menetou Us 2

Verdigny As 1

Av. Septaine/St Just 1

St Amand As 1

Bourges Portu. As 1

Plou Us 1

Vierzon Fc 1

Vierzon Fc 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

25/05/2019

20/04/2019

03/05/2019

19/04/2019

17/05/2019

07/06/2019

03/05/2019

03/05/2019

17/05/2019

23/03/2019

25/05/2019

14/12/2018

08/03/2019

29/03/2019

05/04/2019

05/04/2019

05/04/2019

29/03/2019

Poule D

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Poule E

21200797

21206904

20964148

20964222

20964286

20964313

20964325

20964377

20964400

Belleville Ufc 1

Belleville Ufc 1

Bourges Gazel 2

Bourges Moulon Es 1

Levet Asc 1

Et.S. Trouy Vétérans 1

Bourges Portu. As 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Nancay/Neuv Us 1

505015

553691

529942

551490

505034

524968

529943

581331

581331

547782

547782

501541

514340

510559

548452

524968

527177

542541

460

332

333

334

335

336

Stade Des Verdins 1

Stade Du Prince D'Arenberg 1

Stade Municipal

Stade Les Chaillots

Stade Du Pré Des Joncs 2

Stade Grands Beauregards

Stade Jacques Pinoteau

Stade De Brouhot 2

Stade De Brouhot 2

Avenue Du General De Gaulle

Route D'Henrichemont

Route De La Garenne

Route De Nevers

Rue Jacques Tissier

122 Route De La Chapelle

Rue Henri Barbusse

Rue Henri Barbusse

Brouillamon

18230 ST DOULCHARD

18510 MENETOU SALON

18300 VERDIGNY

18390 SAVIGNY EN SEPTAINE

18200 ST AMAND MONTROND

18000 BOURGES

18290 PLOU

18100 VIERZON

18100 VIERZON

RS

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

15H30

14H

20H30

20H30

20H30

20H35

20H30

20H30

20H30


